

CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0110 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Special Order Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 2/6/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/6/2024 Final action:

Title: PUBLIC HEARING TO CONSIDER ORDINANCE NO. 24-2405, AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY

COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CARSON APPROVING AND ADOPTING THE CEQA FINDINGS AND ADOPTION OF: (1) A COMPREHENSIVE AMENDMENT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE CARSON

ZONING ORDINANCE (CHAPTER 1 OF ARTICLE IX OF THE CARSON MUNICIPAL CODE)
PERTAINING TO RESIDENTIAL AND MIXED USE ZONING DISTRICTS AND USES, INCLUDING

CERTAINING TO RESIDENTIAL AND MIXED USE ZONING DISTRICTS AND USES, INCLUDING CERTAIN COMMERCIAL AND GENERAL PROVISIONS, CONSISTENT WITH THE 2040 CARSON GENERAL PLAN; AND (2) A COMPREHENSIVE AMENDMENT TO THE CARSON ZONING MAP

PERTAINING TO RESIDENTIAL AND MIXED-USE ZONING DISTRICTS, EFFECTUATING

REZONING OF PROPERTIES, CONSISTENT WITH THE 2040 CARSON GENERAL PLAN. (CITY

COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit No. 1 Planning Commission Resolution No. 24-2862, 2. Exhibit No. 2 - Draft Zoning

Ordinance, 3. Exhibit No. 3 - Draft Zoning Map Amendment Phase 1, 4. Exhibit No. 4 - Zoning Ord Phase 1 Comparison Cross-Reference table, 5. Exhibit No. 5 - Environmental Memo Phase 1, 6.

Exhibit No. 6 - Ordinance No. 24-2405 Adopting Phase 1 Zoning Code Update

Date Ver. Action By Action Result